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Transaction date Entity  Type of transaction  Equity/ADR  Ccy  Price  Quantity  Consideration  Total Positions  Issued share capital % Owned  JPMSPLC  JPMSAL Total
Balance as of 20 March 2018 8,466,223                      167,498,969                             5.05% 8,196,799           269,424            8,466,223     

26-Mar-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 0.91 8,888                 8,084.89                      8,475,111                      167,498,969                             5.06% -                     8,888                8,888            
26-Mar-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 0.92 8,681                 7,973.90                      8,483,792                      167,498,969                             5.06% -                     8,681                8,681            
28-Mar-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 0.86 10,056                8,604.63                      8,493,848                      167,498,969                             5.07% -                     10,056              10,056          
3-Apr-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 0.69 5,069                 3,522.80                      8,498,917                      167,498,969                             5.07% -                     5,069                5,069            
3-Apr-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 0.85 9,918                 8,458.51                      8,508,835                      167,498,969                             5.08% -                     9,918                9,918            
5-Apr-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 0.66 8,544                 5,639.04                      8,517,379                      167,498,969                             5.09% -                     8,544                8,544            
5-Apr-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 0.67 7,662                 5,162.53                      8,525,041                      167,498,969                             5.09% -                     7,662                7,662            
6-Apr-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 0.54 8,144                 4,357.04                      8,533,185                      167,498,969                             5.09% -                     8,144                8,144            
9-Apr-18 JPMSPLC PURCHASE Equity GBP 0.29 340,925              98,868.25                    8,874,110                      167,498,969                             5.30% 340,925              -                   340,925        
10-Apr-18 JPMSPLC SALE Equity GBP 0.30 (340,925)             100,572.88                  8,533,185                      167,498,969                             5.09% (340,925)             -                   (340,925)       
10-Apr-18 JPMSPLC PURCHASE Equity GBP 0.30 340,925              100,572.88                  8,874,110                      167,498,969                             5.30% 340,925              -                   340,925        
10-Apr-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 0.55 9,223                 5,102.61                      8,883,333                      167,498,969                             5.30% -                     9,223                9,223            
10-Apr-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 0.51 4,778                 2,443.61                      8,888,111                      167,498,969                             5.31% -                     4,778                4,778            
13-Apr-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 0.59 7,515                 4,423.01                      8,895,626                      167,498,969                             5.31% -                     7,515                7,515            
18-Apr-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 0.61 6,515                 3,992.91                      8,902,141                      167,498,969                             5.31% -                     6,515                6,515            
19-Apr-18 JPMSPLC SALE Equity USD 0.31 (8,537,724)          2,646,694.44                364,417                         167,498,969                             0.22% (8,537,724)          -                   (8,537,724)    
19-Apr-18 JPMSPLC PURCHASE Equity USD 0.31 8,537,724           2,646,694.44                8,902,141                      167,498,969                             5.31% 8,537,724           -                   8,537,724     
20-Apr-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 0.58 1,029                 596.82                         8,903,170                      167,498,969                             5.32% -                     1,029                1,029            
24-Apr-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 0.58 643                    372.94                         8,903,813                      167,498,969                             5.32% -                     643                  643              
27-Apr-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 0.63 1,575                 989.45                         8,905,388                      167,498,969                             5.32% -                     1,575                1,575            
27-Apr-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 0.65 2,081                 1,342.25                      8,907,469                      167,498,969                             5.32% -                     2,081                2,081            
1-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 0.63 1,333                 840.71                         8,908,802                      167,498,969                             5.32% -                     1,333                1,333            
3-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 0.62 598                    370.76                         8,909,400                      167,498,969                             5.32% -                     598                  598              
3-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 0.60 972                    583.20                         8,910,372                      167,498,969                             5.32% -                     972                  972              
4-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 0.61 633                    386.13                         8,911,005                      167,498,969                             5.32% -                     633                  633              
8-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 0.60 593                    355.80                         8,911,598                      167,498,969                             5.32% -                     593                  593              
10-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 0.59 398                    232.83                         8,911,996                      167,498,969                             5.32% -                     398                  398              
10-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 0.60 522                    313.20                         8,912,518                      167,498,969                             5.32% -                     522                  522              
11-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 0.59 461                    269.69                         8,912,979                      167,498,969                             5.32% -                     461                  461              
16-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 0.57 519                    295.83                         8,913,498                      167,498,969                             5.32% -                     519                  519              
16-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 0.57 1,385                 784.54                         8,914,883                      167,498,969                             5.32% -                     1,385                1,385            
18-May-18 JPMSPLC SALE Equity USD 0.30 (8,537,724)          2,585,726.55                377,159                         167,498,969                             0.23% (8,537,724)          -                   (8,537,724)    
18-May-18 JPMSPLC PURCHASE Equity USD 0.30 8,537,724           2,585,726.55                8,914,883                      167,498,969                             5.32% 8,537,724           -                   8,537,724     
18-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 0.54 2,729                 1,473.66                      8,917,612                      167,498,969                             5.32% -                     2,729                2,729            
22-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 0.52 2,757                 1,433.64                      8,920,369                      167,498,969                             5.33% -                     2,757                2,757            
24-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 0.53 2,354                 1,235.85                      8,922,723                      167,498,969                             5.33% -                     2,354                2,354            
25-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 0.52 1,761                 915.72                         8,924,484                      167,498,969                             5.33% -                     1,761                1,761            
28-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 0.53 1,711                 901.91                         8,926,195                      167,498,969                             5.33% -                     1,711                1,711            
30-May-18 8,926,195                      212,275,089                             4.21% -                     -                   -               

Balance as of 30 May 2018 8,926,195                      212,275,089                             4.21% 8,537,724           388,471            8,926,195     

JPMSPLC- J.P. Morgan Securities plc
JPMSAL-J.P. Morgan Securities Australia Limited
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